
Price List 
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PLATINA

RUBY

STORM

WATTAGE

3W

6W

12W(5”]

12W[6”]

18W

22W

COLOURS

cw,nw,ww

cw,nw,ww

cw,nw

cw,cw,nw

cw,nw

cw,nw

PACK

50

40

40

40

20

20

MRP

250

450

500

600

800

1200

3

4

5

6

7

8

WATTAGE

3W

6W

12W

COLOURS

cw,nw,ww

cw,nw

cw,nw

PACK

100

60

40

MRP

260

360

600

2.7

4

6

WATTAGE

8W

15W

COLOURS

cw,nw

cw,nw

PACK

50

30

MRP

500

800

4

6



ELITE

ORBIT

SLIMOSLIMO

WATTAGE

12W

18W

COLOURS

cw,nw

cw,nw

PACK

40

20

MRP

800

1000

4.5

6

WATTAGE

6W

12W

18W

COLOURS

cw,nw

cw,nw

cw,nw

PACK

50

40

20

MRP

500

1000

1500

3

5

6

WATTAGE

15W

22W

COLOURS

cw,nw,ww

cw,nw,ww

PACK

40

20

MRP

900

1500

6.6

8.8



FLEXO

LUNAR

CORAL

WATTAGE

12W

18W

COLOURS

cw,nw

cw,nw

PACK

40

20

MRP

700

1400

SIZE

ADJUSTABLE

ADJUSTABLE

WATTAGE

6W

12W

18W

COLOURS

cw,nw

cw,nw

cw,nw

PACK

60

40

20

MRP

450

700

1000

SIZE

3.5

4.8

6

WATTAGE

6W

COLOURS

cw,nw,ww

R,G,B,P

PACK

60

MRP

3202.5



ATOM

JUPITER

ORA

WATTAGE

7W

7W

COLOURS

cw,nw,ww

R,G,B,P

3 IN 1
(cw,nw,ww)

PACK

60

60

MRP

350

350

2.5

2.5

WATTAGE

9W

COLOURS

cw,nw,ww

PACK

60

MRP

4502.5

WATTAGE

2835 120 LED

2835 120 LED

2835 120 LED

COLOURS

cw,nw,ww

R,G,P

IB,A

PACK

150m[50x3]

150m[50x3]

150m[50x3]

MRP

8000

8000

8000

NA

NA

NA

AVAILABLE IN

5MM & 6MM



STRIP

NEON

CORONA

WATTAGE

2835 60 LED

COLOURS

cw,nw,ww
R,G,B,P,IB

PACK

250M (50X5)

MRP/M

120

2835 120 LED cw,nw,ww
R,G,B

250M (50X5) 200

2835 240 LED cw,nw,ww 250M (50X5) 300

NA

NA

NA

WATTAGE

2835 120 LED

COLOURS

cw,ww,B

PACK

50

MRP/M

14000NA

WATTAGE

3W

6W

COLOURS

cw,nw,ww,R,B,G

PACK

120

80

MRP/M

350

550

1.8

3cw,nw,ww



OCTANE

SONET

MAYFAIR

WATTAGE

7W

12W

18W

30W

40W

50W

COLOURS

cw,nw,ww

cw,nw,ww

cw,nw,ww

cw,nw,ww

cw,nw,ww

cw,nw,ww

PACK

50

50

50

20

20

10

MRP

650

850

1500

2000

2500

3500

2.5

2.5

3.5

4.5

5.0

6.0

WATTAGE

7W

12W

COLOURS

ww,nw

ww,nw

PACK

50

20

MRP

1000

1600

2

2.7

WATTAGE

7W

12W

COLOURS

ww,nw

ww,nw

PACK

50

20

MRP

900

1400

2

2.7

REFLECTOR: BLACK, RGD

BODY COLOR : BLACK



ALTIS

ASTRA

OREO

WATTAGE

7W

12W

7W

12W

COLOURS

ww,nw

ww,nw

Tunable

Tunable

PACK

50

50

50

50

MRP

1400

2000

2000

3000

2.36

2.95

2.36

2.95

WATTAGE

7W

12W

20W

COLOURS

ww,nw

ww,nw

ww,nw

PACK

50

40

20

MRP

1000

1500

2000

SIZE

2.1

2.9

3.5

WATTAGE

1W

COLOURS

cw,nw

R,G,B,P

PACK

200

MRP

2001.1

REFLECTOR: CHROME, RGD, GUN BLACK

BODY COLOR : BLACK, WHITE

: LAMP SMART PROAPP



CANDY

SPECULAR

GALAXY

WATTAGE

3W

COLOURS

cw,ww

R,G,B

PACK

100

MRP

3001.3

WATTAGE

3W

COLOURS

cw,ww

R,G,B

PACK

200

MRP

3001.1

WATTAGE

3W

COLOURS

cw,ww

R,G,B,P

PACK

100

MRP

3001.5

BODY COLOR: 

BLACK,WHITE



NORO

LINEA

TRYKA

WATTAGE

5W

COLOURS

cw,nw,ww

PACK

50

MRP

5002.5

WATTAGE

10W

20W

COLOURS

nw,ww

nw,ww

PACK

100

40

MRP

2000

3500

5.5

10.5

WATTAGE

9W

9W

18W

COLOURS

cw

3 in 1

3 in 1

PACK

20

20

20

MRP

1350

1500

2000

12.5

12.5

21.5

REFLECTOR: RGD 

BODY COLOR : BLACK 



CRYSTA

TITAN

ASTRA +

WATTAGE

30W

COLOURS

cw,nw,ww

PACK

20

MRP

3000NA

WATTAGE

20W

30W

COLOURS

cw,nw,ww

cw,nw,ww

PACK

50

20

MRP

2200

3000

NA

NA

WATTAGE

7W

12W

COLOURS

nw,ww

nw,ww

PACK

50

50

MRP

1200

1500

2.3

2.9

BODY COLOR:

BLACK, WHITE

BODY COLOR: 

BLACK, WHITE



EVA

SHINE

PRISM

WATTAGE

24W

36W

50W

COLOURS

cw

cw

cw

PACK

40

30

20

MRP

1600

2000

3500

NA

NA

NA

WATTAGE

10W

20W

30W

COLOURS

cw,nw,ww

cw,nw,ww

cw,nw,ww

PACK

20

20

20

MRP

2000

2400

3000

NA

NA

NA
BODY COLOR: 

BLACK, WHITE

WATTAGE

30W

50W

100W

150W

COLOURS

cw,ww

cw,ww

cw,ww

cw,ww

PACK

10

10

5

4

MRP

1800

4500

6500

7680

NA

NA

NA

NA



FOOT LIGHT

SENSO

K SHAPE

WATTAGE

3W

COLOURS

ww

PACK

50

MRP

900NA

BODY COLOR: 

BLACK, WHITE

WATTAGE

3W

COLOURS

ww

PACK

50

MRP

1800NA

BODY COLOR: 

BLACK, WHITE

WATTAGE

3W(one way)

6W(one way)

COLOURS

ww

ww

PACK

20

20

MRP

800

1100

NA

NA



BULLET

DRUM

CARROM

WATTAGE

5W

6W

COLOURS

ww,R,G,B

RGB

PACK

50

50

MRP

800

800

NA

NA

WATTAGE

5W(ONE WAY)

10W(TWO WAY)

COLOURS

ww

ww

PACK

50

50

MRP

1100

2000

NA

NA

WATTAGE

2W(TWO WAY)

4W(FOUR WAY)

COLOURS

ww

ww

PACK

50

50

MRP

900

1500

NA

NA



GRACE

ALORA

CORD

WATTAGE

6A

6A(NEON)

8A [PROTON]

IC

COLOURS

BLUE

WHITE

GREEN

WHITE

PACK

100

100

100

100

MRP

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

WATTAGE

15W

COLOURS

ww

PACK

20

MRP

1400NA

NA

WATTAGE

6W

COLOURS

ww

PACK

20

MRP

2500

BODY COLOR: 

BLACK, GOLD



BATTEN

DRIVER

STEEL

WATTAGE

22W

36W

52W

COLOURS

cw,nw

cw,nw

cw

PACK

50

50

20

MRP

500

1000

1500

SIZE

48

48

48

NA

NA

NA

NA

AMP

2A

5A

10A

15A

COLOURS

NA

NA

NA

NA

PACK

270

200

100

100

MRP

600

900

1400

1800

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

AMP

2.5A

5A

10A

15A

20A

30A

COLOURS

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

PACK

150

100

100

50

50

50

MRP

600

900

1500

2000

2500

3000



WAVE IC ROPE LIGHT

PROTON ROPE LIGHT

RADION

NA

NA

AMP

7W

15W

COLOURS

WW,NW

WW,NW

PACK

50

50

MRP

1700

3000

55LM/LED

WATTAGE

2835 120 LED

COLOURS

CW,NW,WW

PACK

50

MRP/50M

9500

LUMENS

RELECTOR : CHROME, RGD, GUN BLACK

BODY COLOR: BLACK

28LM/LED

WATTAGE

2835 120 LED

COLOURS

CW,NW,WW

R,G,B,P

PACK

50

MRP/50M

9000

LUMENS



ZEST

MICRA

LINEA+

WATTAGE

12W

COLOURS

ww,nw

PACK

40

MRP

2000NA

BODY COLOR: 

BLACK, WHITE

WATTAGE

3W

COLOURS

ww,nw

PACK

200

MRP

600NA

BODY COLOR: 

GOLDEN

BODY COLOR: BLACK

REFLECTOR : BLACK 

WATTAGE

6W

12W

COLOURS

ww,nw

ww,nw

PACK

50

40

MRP

1000

1700

3.5

5.5



ALTIMA

HONEYCOMB WALL LAMP

BRIGHTO

WATTAGE

30W

COLOURS

3 in 1

[cw,nw,ww)

PACK

40

MRP

3000NA

BODY COLOR: 

BLACK, WHITE

WATTAGE

4W(2+2)

6W(3+3)

8W(4+4)

COLOURS

ww

ww

ww

PACK

50

50

20

MRP

1000

2000

3000

NA

NA

NA

WATTAGE

12W

18W

COLOURS

4K,5K,6K

4K,5K,6K

PACK

50

50

MRP

1200

1800

3

4



RIAS ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.
7/21, 2nd Floor, Kirti Nagar Industrial Area

New Delhi-110015

: 01146062197 : info@riasled.in
www.riasled.in


